RYHMANOHIJAAIAT LV 2023 — 2024

20A

21A
21B
21C
21D
21E
21F
21G
21H

22A
22B
22C
22D
22k
22F
22G
22H

23A
23B
23C
23D
23E
23F
23G
23H

Hanna Maki-Hallila

Makarainen Karoliina
Salento Paivi
Orava Pauli

Saloranta Pyry
Vesterinen Veikko
Kulmala Senni
Virtanen Aki
Pelkonen Tea

Valby Paavo
Huppe Riitta
Koskenkorva Katariina
Kiviluoma Leila
Suhonen Marianne
Heikkila Anne
Myrttinen Juuso
Immonen Paavo

Ahtinen Tia
Nybom Milja
O'Connor Peppi
Olsson Tom
Aula Mikko
Huttunen Mikko
Markkanen Marja
Nordlund Anette

Opo

IKH
PAA
PAA
PAA
PKP
PKP
PKP
IKH

TJU
PAA
PAA
PAA
IKH
IKH
TJU
IKH

TJU
PAA
IKH
TJU
PKP
TJU
PKP
PAA

Tila
335

037
113
Audit.
115
112
239
129
312

130-1
KUV
Kirj.
212
114
128
111
318

213
132
11
316
336
333
334
211



